
 

 

 

  

Outreach Schedule and Contact List 
 

Updated: December 6, 2020 
matt@citynet.org 

Street Outreach Schedule (subject to change) 

Case Manager Case Manager Staff Supervisor Day Time Notes 

Diana Rafael Reeny Burgula Andrew Boutros  M 8:00am-12:00pm Solo city-wide outreach 

Diana Rafael Natalia Belluomo Andrew Boutros  T 8:00am-2:00pm Solo city-wide outreach 

Diana Rafael Natalia Belluomo Andrew Boutros  Th 8:00am-2:00pm Solo city-wide outreach 

 
City Net San Clemente Contact List 

Name Title Role Phone Email 

Brad Fieldhouse President Contracts 714.904.0167 brad@citynet.org 

Matt Bates Vice President Data reporting 323.485.8881 matt@citynet.org 

Jessica Bruce Chief Program 
Officer  

Staffing; emergency 
contact 

714.719.1075 jessica@citynet.org 

Rosie Littlejohn  Director of Programs Staffing; emergency 
contact 

714.504.1439 rosie@citynet.org 

Andrew Boutros Program Supervisor Outreach/case 
management 

714.944.2134 andrew.boutros@citynet.org 

Diana Rafael  Collaborative Case 
Manager 

Outreach/case 
management 

714.504.0344 diana.rafael@citynet.org 

Natalia Belluomo Collaborative Case 
Manager 

Outreach/case 
management 

714.335.0894 natalia.belluomo@citynet.org 

Reeny Burgula Collaborative Case 
Manager 

Outreach/case 
management 

714.944.0730 Reeny@citynet.org 

 
 


